

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4949 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

YEDLA NARASIMHULU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF ENDOWMENT & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Priyank Kumari,Adv.
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Swetaketu Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

Ms. Malini Poduval ,Adv

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service of notice is complete.
Original record is available.
Counsel for the appellant is directed to file statement of
case expeditiously.

List the matter on 16.9.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar