

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4949 OF 2008

YEDLA NARASIMHULU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF ENDOWMENT & ORS

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 14/12/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,Adv.
Mr. Y. Ramesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra,Adv.
Mr. P.P. Nayak,Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.
Ms. Shweta Mazumdar,Adv.

Ms. Malini Poduval,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' further time is granted for filing
statement of cases.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(P.S.N. MURTHY)
COURT MASTER