

ITEM NO.26
XIA

IN COURT NO.14

SECTION

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4950 OF 2008

NARENDRA SWALASINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 09/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.V. Deepak, Adv. for
M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.
Ms. Malini Poduval, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

One week's time, as a last opportunity, is

further granted to the parties to file the
statement of case failing which the Appeal will
be treated as dismissed, without further
reference to the Court.(SUMAN WADHWA)
COURT MASTER(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER

Sign ed order is placed on the file.

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4950 OF 2008

NARENDRA SWALASINGH

.. APPELLANT(S)

vs.

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

.. RESPONDENT(S)

O R D E R

One week's time, as a last opportunity, is further granted to the parties to file the statement of case failing which the Appeal will be treated as dismissed, without further reference to the Court.

.....J.
(C.K. PRASAD)

New Delhi,
July 9, 2010.