

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.1 &amp; 2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4950 OF 2008

NARENDRA SWALASINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

I.A.No.1 : (Appln(s) for restoration of SLP)

I.A.NO.2 : (Appln. for permission to file statement of case)

(With office report)

Date: 18/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr.B.V.Deepak, Adv.

Mr.Dilip Pillai, Adv.

For M/S. T.T.K. Deepak &amp; Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

Ms. Malini Poduval,Adv.

Mr.Rajat Khattry, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RI.A.No.1 is allowed and the special leave petition is  
restored.I.A.No.2 is allowed and the statement of case filed on behalf  
of the appellant is taken on record.(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master